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4 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Ssz. Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 140 Husár Dominik 1995 Stúrovo 0:15:45 

2 1097 Cseh Krisztina 2007 Leányfalu 0:16:23 

3 1106 Tóth Tibor   Oroszka 0:16:30 

4 135 Szóda Ákos 1989 Budapest 0:16:41 

5 141 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 0:17:23 

6 7177 Tóth Csabi 1980 Esztergom 0:17:50 

7 7181 Vevurková Klára 1992 Štúrovo 0:17:51 

8 7142 Hegedűs Kálmán 1989 Kőhídgyarmat 0:18:37 

9 7040 Beňová Daniela 1980 Štúrovo 0:18:46 

10 7158 Husár Miloš 2007 Štúrovo 0:19:49 

11 7140 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:19:57 

12 7162 Macalák Filip 2009 Štúrovo 0:19:58 

13 7175 Szén Máté 2001 Esztergom 0:20:15 

14 2166 Konkoly János 1967 Dunakeszi 0:21:04 

15 2168 Zéman Barnabás 2007 Esztergom 0:21:06 

16 130 Göb Patrik 2013 Esztergom 0:21:23 

17 1094 Fekete Anna 1967 Kesztölc 0:21:29 

18 7006 Bánságiné Kovács Erzsébet 1978 Esztergom 0:22:15 

19 127 Sipos Krisztina 1976 Esztergom 0:22:16 

20 2391 Török Tímea 1982 Nyergesújfalu 0:22:17 

21 124 Herczeg  Eszter 2013 Esztergom 0:22:22 

22 2392 Árendásová Viktória 2008 Stúrovo 0:22:30 

23 7180 Vevurková Gabriela 1971 Štúrovo 0:22:35 

24 1108 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 0:22:43 

25 7143 Heizelmann Izabella 1979 Esztergom 0:22:49 

26 123 Pálmai Zsófia 1977 Pilisszentlászló 0:22:57 

27 126 Herczeg Katalin 2010 Esztergom 0:23:18 

28 7168 Rozmann Balázs 2011 Esztergom 0:23:31 

29 128 Nagy Erika 1976 Esztergom 0:23:55 

30 131 Nagy Tamás 2013 Esztergom 0:24:41 

31 100 Kerezsi Mihály 2011 Pilisszentlászló 0:24:43 

32 7160 Kabók Zsuzsa 1979 Kőhídgyarmat 0:25:02 
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33 7165 Parákné Németh Krisztina 1976 Esztergom 0:25:05 

34 7176 Tóth Anna Molli 2014 Esztergom 0:25:19 

35 7159 Bogdanyi Ladislav 1964 Chlaba 0:25:29 

36 132 Nagy Csenge 2008 Esztergom 0:25:32 

37 7063 Ganzler Virág 1996 Esztergom 0:25:35 

38 7169 Sárkány Orsolya 1979 Esztergom 0:25:58 

39 1110 Dr. Szerencsés  Gergely István 1981 Esztergom 0:26:03 

40 1113 Szerencsés  Zoé Luca 2014 Esztergom 0:26:03 

41 2162 Kihári  Anikó 1962 Budapest 0:26:22 

42 2164 Takács Péter 1990 Délegyháza 0:26:25 

43 7161 Kovács Ferenc 1952 Páty 0:26:41 

44 7144 Herendi Bernadett 1982 Tatabánya 0:26:57 

45 1096 Petrovics-Major Orsolya 1977 Esztergom 0:27:01 

46 7164 Nebehaj Dóra 2008 Kesztölc 0:27:10 

47 7178 Váli-Budai Szilvia 1978 Esztergom 0:27:41 

48 7053 Darányi Dóra 2004 Esztergom 0:27:42 

49 129 Pataki  Andrea 1972 Dunakeszi 0:28:04 

50 7173 Szabóová Judita 1975 Štúrovo 0:28:14 

51 134 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:29:52 

52 7163 Macalák Lukáš 2011 Štúrovo 0:29:56 

53 7170 Sira Sándor 1959 Halásztelek 0:29:57 

54 7024 Benková Viktória 1996 Muzsla 0:29:58 

55 7182 Wéber MIlán 1995 Halásztelek 0:30:17 

56 7174 Szakács Tímea 1986 Sárisáp 0:31:33 

57 7167 Rigler Andrea 1978 Esztergom 0:31:34 
 

 

 

4 km Hölgyek - eredménylista 
 

Ssz. Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 1097 Cseh Krisztina 2007 Leányfalu 0:16:23 

2 7181 Vevurková Klára 1992 Štúrovo 0:17:51 

3 7040 Beňová Daniela 1980 Štúrovo 0:18:46 

4 7140 Gerstmajer Terézia 1976 Esztergom 0:19:57 

5 1094 Fekete Anna 1967 Kesztölc 0:21:29 
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6 7006 Bánságiné Kovács Erzsébet 1978 Esztergom 0:22:15 

7 127 Sipos Krisztina 1976 Esztergom 0:22:16 

8 2391 Török Tímea 1982 Nyergesújfalu 0:22:17 

9 124 Herczeg  Eszter 2013 Esztergom 0:22:22 

10 2392 Árendásová Viktória 2008 Stúrovo 0:22:30 

11 7180 Vevurková Gabriela 1971 Štúrovo 0:22:35 

12 1108 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 0:22:43 

13 7143 Heizelmann Izabella 1979 Esztergom 0:22:49 

14 123 Pálmai Zsófia 1977 Pilisszentlászló 0:22:57 

15 126 Herczeg Katalin 2010 Esztergom 0:23:18 

16 128 Nagy Erika 1976 Esztergom 0:23:55 

17 7160 Kabók Zsuzsa 1979 Kőhídgyarmat 0:25:02 

18 7165 Parákné Németh Krisztina 1976 Esztergom 0:25:05 

19 7176 Tóth Anna Molli 2014 Esztergom 0:25:19 

20 132 Nagy Csenge 2008 Esztergom 0:25:32 

21 7063 Ganzler Virág 1996 Esztergom 0:25:35 

22 7169 Sárkány Orsolya 1979 Esztergom 0:25:58 

23 1113 Szerencsés  Zoé Luca 2014 Esztergom 0:26:03 

24 2162 Kihári  Anikó 1962 Budapest 0:26:22 

25 7144 Herendi Bernadett 1982 Tatabánya 0:26:57 

26 1096 Petrovics-Major Orsolya 1977 Esztergom 0:27:01 

27 7164 Nebehaj Dóra 2008 Kesztölc 0:27:10 

28 7178 Váli-Budai Szilvia 1978 Esztergom 0:27:41 

29 7053 Darányi Dóra 2004 Esztergom 0:27:42 

30 129 Pataki  Andrea 1972 Dunakeszi 0:28:04 

31 7173 Szabóová Judita 1975 Štúrovo 0:28:14 

32 134 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 0:29:52 

33 7024 Benková Viktória 1996 Muzsla 0:29:58 

34 7174 Szakács Tímea 1986 Sárisáp 0:31:33 

35 7167 Rigler Andrea 1978 Esztergom 0:31:34 
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4 km Férfiak - eredménylista 

 

Ssz. Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 140 Husár Dominik 1995 Stúrovo 0:15:45 

2 1106 Tóth Tibor   Oroszka 0:16:30 

3 135 Szóda Ákos 1989 Budapest 0:16:41 

4 141 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 0:17:23 

5 7177 Tóth Csabi 1980 Esztergom 0:17:50 

6 7142 Hegedűs Kálmán 1989 Kőhídgyarmat 0:18:37 

7 7158 Husár Miloš 2007 Štúrovo 0:19:49 

8 7162 Macalák Filip 2009 Štúrovo 0:19:58 

9 7175 Szén Máté 2001 Esztergom 0:20:15 

10 2166 Konkoly János 1967 Dunakeszi 0:21:04 

11 2168 Zéman Barnabás 2007 Esztergom 0:21:06 

12 130 Göb Patrik 2013 Esztergom 0:21:23 

13 7168 Rozmann Balázs 2011 Esztergom 0:23:31 

14 131 Nagy Tamás 2013 Esztergom 0:24:41 

15 100 Kerezsi Mihály 2011 Pilisszentlászló 0:24:43 

16 7159 Bogdanyi Ladislav 1964 Chlaba 0:25:29 

17 1110 Dr. Szerencsés  Gergely István 1981 Esztergom 0:26:03 

18 2164 Takács Péter 1990 Délegyháza 0:26:25 

19 7161 Kovács Ferenc 1952 Páty 0:26:41 

20 7163 Macalák Lukáš 2011 Štúrovo 0:29:56 

21 7170 Sira Sándor 1959 Halásztelek 0:29:57 

22 7182 Wéber MIlán 1995 Halásztelek 0:30:17 
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10 km Abszolút eredménylista 

 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 137 Bohon Szilárd 1995 Esztergom 0:35:27 

2 7277 Nagy Richárd János 1995 Esztergom 0:36:39 

3 2160 Agyagási Ákos 1995 Bicske 0:39:13 

4 2161 Városi Donát 1995 Bicske 0:39:44 

5 1104 Labancz Ákos 1995 Esztergom 0:40:20 

6 2157 Mosonyi Zoltán 1995 Gödöllő 0:40:46 

7 1098 Völgyi Balázs 1995 Solymár 0:40:51 

8 1099 Tóth Zoltán 1995 Esztergom 0:41:12 

9 125 Kerezsi Lajos 1995 Pilisszentlászló 0:42:13 

10 1100 Tagaj Tibor 1995 Vác 0:42:23 

11 7278 Nagy Zoltán Előd 1970 Budapest 0:43:00 

12 7286 Tapolczay Noémi 1987 Budapest 0:44:50 

13 2169 Zách Balázs 1995 Nyergesújfalu 0:45:14 

14 7279 Papp Dominik 1995 Pécs 0:45:21 

15 2167 Zéman Attila 1995 Esztergom 0:45:50 

16 7222 Falvi Tibor 1968 Esztergom 0:45:59 

17 7273 Mohos Máté 2005 Esztergom 0:46:06 

18 7284 Skvarenina Dávid 1988 Dorog 0:46:13 

19 1115 Wágner Olivér 1995 Csolnok 0:46:43 

20 1095 Kruppa Péter 1995 Piliscsév 0:47:50 

21 2165 Konkoly Bálint 1995 Dunakeszi 0:47:52 

22 1105 Koncz Csaba 1995 Dorog 0:48:10 

23 7204 Borók Marcsi 1983 Esztergom 0:48:29 

24 2159 Maszinger Anna 1995 Budapest 0:48:39 

25 133 Pintér Krisztián 1995 Pilismarót 0:48:43 

26 1101 Patyi János 1995 Zsámbék 0:48:47 

27 7287 Tranger Gyula 1972 Piliscsaba 0:48:49 

28 139 Csipak Péter 1995 Stúrovo 0:49:23 

29 7216 Dobi Dominika 1990 Esztergom 0:50:20 

30 1114 Walter Péter 1995 Esztergom 0:51:42 

31 7264 Horváth Henrik 1992 Esztergom 0:51:48 
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32 1111 Nagy István 1995 Esztergom 0:52:07 

33 7213 Cserfalvi György 1980 Esztergom 0:52:42 

34 7268 Jónás Balázs 1978 Tatabánya 0:53:10 

35 1102 Makai László 1995 Budapest 0:53:40 

36 1103 Makai Kinga Manka 1995 Budapest 0:53:40 

37 142 Monostori Éva 1995 Esztergom 0:53:57 

38 7270 Kovács-Magassy Brigitta 1997 Tát 0:55:10 

39 7288 Trangerné Szekeres Renáta 1975 Piliscsaba 0:55:10 

40 7271 Kun Judit 1990 Budapest 0:55:42 

41 1107 Csordás Tamás 1995 Dorog 0:56:50 

42 1092 Almási Katalin 1995 Nyergesújfalu 0:56:56 

43 7289 Weisz László 1968 Budapest 0:57:13 

44 1109 Hartmann-Orbán Sára 1995 Esztergom 0:57:30 

45 7215 Deli Károly 1982 Budapest 0:57:35 

46 7262 Herda Mariann 1985 Esztergom 0:57:38 

47 7217 Égetőné Pintér Bernadett 1978 Pilismarót 0:57:45 

48 7211 Bulfán-Nagy Lotti 1989 Esztergom 0:58:16 

49 7267 Huszár Henriett 1976 Szigetszentmiklós 0:59:30 

50 7272 Matuska Pál 1976 Szigetszentmiklós 0:59:30 

51 7280 Póra Ervin 1989 Esztergom-kertv. 0:59:56 

52 7283 Sira Krisztina 1975 Halásztelek 1:00:15 

53 7282 Putz Miklós 1967 Esztergom 1:00:52 

54 7237 Herczeg Ágnes 1973 Szentendre 1:01:17 

55 7281 Póra Réka 1996 Esztergom-kertv. 1:01:29 

56 7229 Harvay Péter 1978 Esztergom 1:01:48 

57 1112 Orbánné Kerekes Katalin 1995 Esztergom 1:01:49 

58 7274 Molnár Gabriella 1971 Piliscsaba 1:02:26 

59 2163 Mata Zoltán 1995 Budapest 1:03:04 

60 7265 Horváth-Szeder Zsófia 1989 Csolnok 1:03:31 

61 136 Herbert  Anna 1995 Hosszúhetény 1:03:32 

62 138 Kovács Balázs 1995 Dunaújváros 1:04:18 

63 7263 Horváth Ádám 1994 Kesztölc 1:05:13 

64 7275 Molnár Róbert 1960 Zselíz 1:06:49 
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65 7231 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 1:08:23 

66 2158 Krupa Ágnes 1995 Cegléd 1:11:49 

67 7228 Giegler Bernadett 1979 Pilisvörösvár 1:11:57 

68 1093 Deák Mónika 1995 Nyergesújfalu 1:23:00 

 
 

10 km Hölgyek - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 7286 Tapolczay Noémi 1987 Budapest 0:44:50 

2 7204 Borók Marcsi 1983 Esztergom 0:48:29 

3 2159 Maszinger Anna 1995 Budapest 0:48:39 

4 7216 Dobi Dominika 1990 Esztergom 0:50:20 

5 1114 Walter Péter 1995 Esztergom 0:51:42 

6 1103 Makai Kinga Manka 1995 Budapest 0:53:40 

7 142 Monostori Éva 1995 Esztergom 0:53:57 

8 7270 Kovács-Magassy Brigitta 1997 Tát 0:55:10 

9 7288 Trangerné Szekeres Renáta 1975 Piliscsaba 0:55:10 

10 7271 Kun Judit 1990 Budapest 0:55:42 

11 1092 Almási Katalin 1995 Nyergesújfalu 0:56:56 

12 1109 Hartmann-Orbán Sára 1995 Esztergom 0:57:30 

13 7262 Herda Mariann 1985 Esztergom 0:57:38 

14 7217 Égetőné Pintér Bernadett 1978 Pilismarót 0:57:45 

15 7211 Bulfán-Nagy Lotti 1989 Esztergom 0:58:16 

16 7267 Huszár Henriett 1976 Szigetszentmiklós 0:59:30 

17 7283 Sira Krisztina 1975 Halásztelek 1:00:15 

18 7237 Herczeg Ágnes 1973 Szentendre 1:01:17 

19 7281 Póra Réka 1996 Esztergom-kertv. 1:01:29 

20 1112 Orbánné Kerekes Katalin 1995 Esztergom 1:01:49 

21 7274 Molnár Gabriella 1971 Piliscsaba 1:02:26 

22 7265 Horváth-Szeder Zsófia 1989 Csolnok 1:03:31 

23 136 Herbert  Anna 1995 Hosszúhetény 1:03:32 

24 7231 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 1:08:23 

25 2158 Krupa Ágnes 1995 Cegléd 1:11:49 

26 7228 Giegler Bernadett 1979 Pilisvörösvár 1:11:57 

27 1093 Deák Mónika 1995 Nyergesújfalu 1:23:00 
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10 km Férfiak – eredménylista 

 

Hely Rsz Vnév Knév Szév Város Idő 

1 137 Bohon Szilárd 1995 Esztergom 0:35:27 

2 7277 Nagy Richárd János 1995 Esztergom 0:36:39 

3 2160 Agyagási Ákos 1995 Bicske 0:39:13 

4 2161 Városi Donát 1995 Bicske 0:39:44 

5 1104 Labancz Ákos 1995 Esztergom 0:40:20 

6 2157 Mosonyi Zoltán 1995 Gödöllő 0:40:46 

7 1098 Völgyi Balázs 1995 Solymár 0:40:51 

8 1099 Tóth Zoltán 1995 Esztergom 0:41:12 

9 125 Kerezsi Lajos 1995 Pilisszentlászló 0:42:13 

10 1100 Tagaj Tibor 1995 Vác 0:42:23 

11 7278 Nagy Zoltán Előd 1970 Budapest 0:43:00 

12 2169 Zách Balázs 1995 Nyergesújfalu 0:45:14 

13 7279 Papp Dominik 1995 Pécs 0:45:21 

14 2167 Zéman Attila 1995 Esztergom 0:45:50 

15 7222 Falvi Tibor 1968 Esztergom 0:45:59 

16 7273 Mohos Máté 2005 Esztergom 0:46:06 

17 7284 Skvarenina Dávid 1988 Dorog 0:46:13 

18 1115 Wágner Olivér 1995 Csolnok 0:46:43 

19 1095 Kruppa Péter 1995 Piliscsév 0:47:50 

20 2165 Konkoly Bálint 1995 Dunakeszi 0:47:52 

21 1105 Koncz Csaba 1995 Dorog 0:48:10 

22 133 Pintér Krisztián 1995 Pilismarót 0:48:43 

23 1101 Patyi János 1995 Zsámbék 0:48:47 

24 7287 Tranger Gyula 1972 Piliscsaba 0:48:49 

25 139 Csipak Péter 1995 Stúrovo 0:49:23 

26 7264 Horváth Henrik 1992 Esztergom 0:51:48 

27 1111 Nagy István 1995 Esztergom 0:52:07 

28 7213 Cserfalvi György 1980 Esztergom 0:52:42 

29 7268 Jónás Balázs 1978 Tatabánya 0:53:10 

30 1102 Makai László 1995 Budapest 0:53:40 

31 1107 Csordás Tamás 1995 Dorog 0:56:50 
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32 7289 Weisz László 1968 Budapest 0:57:13 

33 7215 Deli Károly 1982 Budapest 0:57:35 

34 7272 Matuska Pál 1976 Szigetszentmiklós 0:59:30 

35 7280 Póra Ervin 1989 Esztergom-kertv. 0:59:56 

36 7282 Putz Miklós 1967 Esztergom 1:00:52 

37 7229 Harvay Péter 1978 Esztergom 1:01:48 

38 2163 Mata Zoltán 1995 Budapest 1:03:04 

39 138 Kovács Balázs 1995 Dunaújváros 1:04:18 

40 7263 Horváth Ádám 1994 Kesztölc 1:05:13 

41 7275 Molnár Róbert 1960 Zselíz 1:06:49 

 
 


